
~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment il06 -ARVADA-SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS-ABATEMENTS 

R0102694 ARAGON ELIAS AND 0182507216004 Jan 27, 2025 2024 Tax 

Grand Total 

Payment 

$417.42 

$417.42 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment il09 AURORA-SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS-ABATEMENTS 

R0094092 NEUHAUS REMODELING LLC 0182334114021 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax 

R0094419 10255 MONTVIEW LLC 0182334130009 Jan 28, 2025 2024 Tax 

Grand Total 

Payment 

$2,311.50 

$223.53 

$2,535.03 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment il23 - COMMERCE CITY-SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS-ABATEMENTS 

R0079732 VANLERBERGHEDOUGLAS J 0172132412021 Jan 21 , 2025 2024 Tax $227.68 
AND 

Grand Total $227.68 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment il79 TREASURER'S FEES 

R0055672 CJM INVESTMENTS LLC 0171926107003 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $2.46 

R0055892 DEWEY TINA RAND 0171926119016 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $4.49 

R0058530 SMITH JERREMIE 0171927310003 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $4.72 

R0060164 GOMEZ MANUEL A JR AND 0171928322018 Jan 24, 2025 2024 Tax $7.75 

R0060365 MADRID ELOY R 0171928406016 Jan 13, 2025 2024 Tax $9.28 

R0068453 WILLIAMS ANTOINNE 0171933304012 Jan 23 , 2025 2024 Tax $2.64 

R0069286 PEDRO A MURA Tl LIVING 0171934106022 Jan 14, 2025 2024 Tax $6.71 
TRUST 

R0075111 BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Jan 26, 2025 2024 Tax $301.09 

R0077007 CORNELL WESLEY 0172122000001 Jan 27, 2025 2024 Tax $213.18 

R0077307 8391 ROSEMARY LLC 0172128300119 Jan 23 , 2025 2024 Tax $5.57 

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Jan 15, 2025 2024 Tax $7.36 

R0079164 SAL VIDREZ REAL EST A TE 0172132300052 Jan 24, 2025 2024 Tax $810.06 
LLC 

R0079732 VAN LERBERGHE DOUGLAS J 0172132412021 Jan 21 , 2025 2024 Tax $22.77 
AND 

R0094092 NEUHAUS REMODELING LLC 0182334114021 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $231.15 

R0094419 10255 MONTVIEW LLC 0182334130009 Jan 28, 2025 2024 Tax $22.36 

R0102694 ARAGON ELIAS AND 0182507216004 Jan 27, 2025 2024 Tax $41.74 

R0102960 OSI 5775 TENNYSON ST LLC 0182507300031 Jan 20, 2025 2024 Tax $3 .72 

R0104278 A VILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 Jan 16, 2025 2024 Tax $92.32 

R0105420 GALLEGOS SCOTT A 0182518200021 Jan 16, 2025 2024 Tax $4.98 

R0112025 MBSM HOLDINGS LLC 0171926406015 Jan 17, 2025 2024 Tax $3.60 

R0127734 PEREZ PABLO AND 0182508402032 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $215.32 

R0140097 SMITH JEREMY AND 0156903121015 Jan 22, 2025 2024 Tax $81.97 

R0140757 COLLINS RHIANON AND 0156910103021 Jan 10, 2025 2024 Tax $40.99 

R0147897 MISKO YELENA AND 0171934124001 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.73 

R0148484 CUEVAS SIJIFREDO AND 0156902322034 Jan 22, 2025 2024 Tax $95.33 

R0154154 POWER MILES AND 0172305104016 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $107.67 

R0178225 VM PROPERTIES LLC 0172120102002 Jan 22, 2025 2024 Tax $89.53 

R0187970 MILLER MATTHEW AND 0182504409014 Jan 10, 2025 2024 Tax $3 .22 

R0188775 LERMA RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 0156902224057 Jan 17, 2025 2024 Tax $63 .73 
AAND 

R0205108 MELENDEZ AGUILAR KEVIN 0156702304008 Jan 28, 2025 2024 Tax $275.25 
GENJI AND 

R0205118 SOTO CESARH 0156702304018 Jan 16, 2025 2024 Tax $275.25 

Grand Total $3,051.94 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment il80 ADMIN COLLECTION FEE 

N0000115 MILLER PAMELA SUE Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

N0000116 MILLER PAMELA SUE Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

N0000117 MILLER PAMELA SUE Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0001819 DELUNA-MARTINEZ LORI J 0156905202004 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
AND 

R0002582 BELL REX RAND 0156906113010 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0065299 FRITCHELL JOSHUA J WAND 0171931414019 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0074735 TAYLOR PHILLIP JOHN 0172107 40000 9 Jan 7, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0075869 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118401002 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0075878 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118401011 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0075903 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118401036 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0075967 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118403036 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0075968 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118403037 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0076003 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118403072 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0076018 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118404015 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0076029 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118404026 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5 .00 
LLC 

R0076064 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118405025 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5 .00 
LLC 

R0076195 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118407073 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0076208 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118407086 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0076247 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118408021 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0076282 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118409016 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0076291 9700 RIVERDALE ASSOCIATES 0172118409025 Jan 29, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0084893 PATRICIO ROSA MARIA ISLAS O 182131109005 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
AND 

R0101630 ZOGOB ENTERPRISES LLC 0182506316020 Jan 16, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0174974 SWIG/CUTLER JV ET AL 0156933402016 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $4.37 

R0175013 SWIG/CUTLER JV ET AL 0156933404021 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $4.37 

R0175028 SWIG/CUTLER J VET AL 0156933404006 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $4.37 

R0175029 SWIG/CUTLER JV ET AL 0156933404005 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $4.37 

R01 75408 AG DEVELOPERS LLC 0156933419013 Jan 23 , 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0176490 MOLINARO MARIO AND 0171935400093 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0201279 DIBC 96TH AND POTOMAC 0172318300002 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0201280 DIBC 96TH AND POTOMAC 0172318300002 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

R0201281 DIBC 96TH AND POTOMAC 0172318300002 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0201282 DIBC 96TH AND POTOMAC 0172318300002 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0203553 DIBC 96TH AND POTOMAC 0172113407002 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 96% INT AND 

R0207640 WESTWOOD HOLDINGS LLC 0157108308055 Jan 13, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0215962 DIBC 56TH A VE AND E-470 0181907300004 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 
LLC 

R0215970 TFHLLC 0181534304024 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0216160 DIBC CARGO LLC 0181907100003 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0216161 DIBC CARGO LLC 0181907100003 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0216162 DIBC CARGO LLC 0181907100003 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0216163 DIBC CARGO LLC 0181907100003 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0216164 DIBC CARGO LLC 0181907100003 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0216165 DIBC CARGO LLC 0181907100003 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0216166 DIBC CARGO LLC 0181907100003 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

R0216167 DIBC CARGO LLC 0181907100003 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5 .00 

R0224147 210 DEVELOPMENT LLC 0182127302009 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $5.00 

Grand Total $227.48 
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~ 
Account 

Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Grand Total 

Payment 

$0.00 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY-SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS-STORMW ATER 

R0055672 CJM INVESTMENTS LLC 0171926107003 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $24.55 

R0055892 DEWEY TINA RAND 0171926119016 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $44.85 

R0058530 SMITH JERREMIE 0171927310003 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax $47.20 

R0060164 GOMEZ MANUEL A JR AND 0171928322018 Jan 24, 2025 2024 Tax $77.50 

R0060365 MADRID ELOY R 0171928406016 Jan 13, 2025 2024 Tax $92.77 

R0068453 WILLIAMS ANTOINNE 0171933304012 Jan 23 , 2025 2024 Tax $26.39 

R0069286 PEDRO A MURA Tl LIVING 0171934106022 Jan 14, 2025 2024 Tax $67 .09 
TRUST 

R0075111 BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Jan 26, 2025 2024 Tax $33.12 

R0077307 8391 ROSEMARY LLC 0172128300119 Jan 23 , 2025 2024 Tax $55 .65 

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Jan 15, 2025 2024 Tax $73.62 

R0079164 SALVIDREZ REAL ESTATE 0172132300052 Jan 24, 2025 2024 Tax $72 .30 
LLC 

R0102960 OSI 5775 TENNYSON ST LLC 0182507300031 Jan 20, 2025 2024 Tax $37.18 

R0104278 A VILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 Jan 16, 2025 2024 Tax $42.75 

R0105420 GALLEGOS SCOTT A 0182518200021 Jan 16, 2025 2024 Tax $49.81 

R0112025 MBSM HOLDINGS LLC 0171926406015 Jan 17, 2025 2024 Tax $36.01 

R0147897 MISKO YELENA AND 0171934124001 Jan 30, 2025 2024 Tax $57.29 

R0178225 VM PROPERTIES LLC 0172120102002 Jan 22, 2025 2024 Tax $895.32 

R0187970 MILLER MATTHEW AND 0182504409014 Jan 10, 2025 2024 Tax $32.22 

Grand Total $1,765.62 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment i228 BERKELEY-SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS-WATER & SAN 

R0104278 AVILAISMAEL 0182516206016 Janl6, 2025 2024 Tax 

R0127734 PEREZ PABLO AND 0182508402032 Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax 

Grand Total 

Payment 

$293.48 

$717.72 

$1,011.20 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment i231 GREATROCK NORTH-SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS-WATER & SAN 

R0205108 MELENDEZ AGUILAR KEVIN 0156702304008 Jan 28, 2025 2024 Tax 
GENTI AND 

R0205118 SOTO CESAR H 0156702304018 Jan 16, 2025 2024 Tax 

Grand Total 

Payment 

$917.50 

$917.50 

$1,835.00 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment i235 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW-METRO DIST-SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0140097 SMITH JEREMY AND 0156903121015 Jan 22, 2025 2024 Tax 

R0140757 COLLINS RHIANON AND 0156910103021 Jan 10, 2025 2024 

R0148484 CUEVAS SIJIFREDO AND 0156902322034 Jan 22, 2025 2024 
R0188775 LERMA RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 0156902224057 Jan 17, 2025 2024 

AAND 

Tax 

Tax 
Tax 

Payment 

$273.22 

$136.61 

$317.77 
$212.44 

Grand Total $940.04 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jan 1, 2025 - Jan 31, 

2025 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 1244 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY-SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS-WATER & SAN 

R0075111 BROWNDORAJEAN 0172109404015 Jan26, 2025 2024 Tax $992.58 

R0077007 CORNELL WESLEY 0172122000001 

R0079164 SAL VIDREZ REAL EST A TE 0172132300052 
LLC 

R0154154 POWER MILES AND 0172305104016 
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Jan 27, 2025 2024 Tax 

Jan 24, 2025 2024 Tax 

Jan 31 , 2025 2024 Tax 

Grand Total 

$710.60 

$2,676.09 

$358.89 

$4,738.16 
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